Nomenclature
4 www.daikinac.com SS-DFC5-D
AC Stocking Models
New Daikin 3-6 Ton Direct Drive
Model Number Codestring
DFC0361D000001S DFC0361DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0363D0000001S DFC0363DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0364D0000001S DFC0364DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0367D0000001S DFC0367DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0481D000001S DFC0481DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0483D0000001S DFC0483DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0484D0000001S DFC0484DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0487D0000001S DFC0487DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0601D0000001S DFC0601DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0603D0000001S DFC0603DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0604D0000001S DFC0604DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0607D0000001S DFC0607DXXXAXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0723D000001S DFC0723DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0724D000001S DFC0724DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0727D000001S DFC0727DXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0723W000001F DFC0723WXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0724W000001F DFC0724WXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
DFC0727W000001F DFC0727WXXXCXAXXXXXXXX
 D F C 036 3 S XXX C A A
1 2 3 4,5,6 7 8 9,10,11 12 13 14
Brand
D Daikin
Configuration
B Base Efficiency
F 2023 Standard Efficiency
R High Efficiency
Application
C Cooling
G Gas/Electric
H Heat Pump
Nominal Cooling Capacity
036 3 Tons 090 7½ Tons 240 20 Tons
048 4 Tons 102 8½ Tons 300 25 Tons
060 5 Tons 120 10 Tons
072 6 Tons 150 12½ tons
Voltage
1 208-230/1/60 4 460/3/60
3 208-230/3/60 7 575/3/60
Supply Fan/Drive Type/Motor
D Direct Drive - Standard Static C Belt-Drive - High Static
B Belt-Drive - Standard Static S 2-speed Belt Drive - High Static
V 2-speed Belt Drive - Standard Static L Direct Drive -Medium Static
W Direct Drive - High Static
Nominal Heating Capacity
Gas/Electric A/C H/P Factory-Installed Electric Heat
045 45,000 BTU/h XXX No Heat XXX No Heat
060 60,000 BTU/h 005 5kW 022 20 kW
070 70,000 BTU/h 006 5kW 023 20 kW
080 80,000 BTU/h 010 10 kW 030 30 kW
090 90,000 BTU/h 011 10 kW 031 30 kW
100 100,000 BTU/h 015 15 kW 032 30 kW
115 115,000 BTU/h 016 15 kW 045 45kW
125 125,000 BTU/h 017 15 kW 046 45kW
130 130,000 BTU/h 018 18 kW 060 60kW
140 140,000 BTU/h 020 20 kW 075 75kW
150 150,000 BTU/h 021 20 kW
180 180,000 BTU/h
210 210,000 BTU/h
225 225,000 BTU/h
240 240,000 BTU/h See product specifications for heat size(s)
available for each capacity.350 350,000 BTU/h
400 400,000 BTU/h
Refrigeration Systems
A Single stage cooling modes
C Two stage cooling modes
F Two stage cooling modes with Hot Gas Reheat and Low-ambient control
Heat Exchanger
X No options
A Standard Aluminized Exchanger
S Stainless Steel Exchanger